
Contact Name

Company Name :

Address:

CONTACT DETAILS

Yes No

Job Control Sheet (JCS)

Mobile/Phone :

Email :

DETAILS OF PROJECT

Project Name :

SESL Quote No :

Purchase Order No :

Is this for legal
proceedings?

Results Only Interpretations
Do you require the
following? Recommendations

Standard Urgent
Turn around Time
TAT

If Yes, contact SESL for a chain of custody form (COC)

100% surcharge for urgent turnaround time, subject to Laboratory availability and nature of analysis

If Yes - Asbestos pre-screening will be required before ANY analysis starts. Note that the cost of asbestos analysis will
be passed onto the client and may extend turnaround time

Yes 
Is this sample
suspected to
contain Asbestos?

No

All testing requests will attract a Batch Fee

BACKROUND TO THE REQUEST

DESCRIBE THE PURPOSE OF THE TESTING TO HELP US ENSURE THE CORRECT ANALYSIS
(E.G., MATERIAL COMPLIANCE, PLANT DISEASE, SOIL CONTAMINATION, MATERIAL CONTAMINATION, PLANT HEALTH TISSUE)



SAMPLES SUBMITTED

#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

SAMPLE NAME TESTING COMMENTS

Version 2.4 - Office use only

DATE RECEIVED

SAMPLE TEMP (C )

RECEIVED BY

BATCH NO.

ADDRESS FOR SAMPLES
Attention: Sample Receipt SESL Australia Pty
Limited 16 Chilvers Rd, Thornleigh NSW 2120

mailto:info@sesl.com.au
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